Series MLW Snap-in Miniature Rockers
B106
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

2 SP3T
DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 00MLW30 1A
Standard
1A Black
1B White
1C Red
1D Orange
1E Yellow
1F Green
1G Blue
1H Gray
Large
2A Black
2B White
2C Red
2D Orange
2E Yellow
2F Green
2G Blue
2H Gray
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
MLW3023-00-RA-1A
3 RA
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
0 ON ON ON
(  ) = Momentary
Cap Types & Colors
Neon or Nonilluminated
N 110-volt (not suitable
with Green & Blue)
00 No Lamp
Rocker
RA Black
RB White
RC Red
RD Orange
RE Yellow
RF Green
RG Blue
Paddle
PA Black
PB White
PC Red
PD Orange
PE Yellow
PF Green
PG Blue
Design Rocker
DB White
DC Red
DD Orange
DF Green
DG Blue
LED Rocker
LB White
LC Red
LE Yellow
LF Green
Sculptured Rocker
SB White
SC Red
SE Yellow
SF Green
Lamps
Single Element LED Colors
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
Bezels/Colors
No Lamp
Glossy
Black Rocker
DPDT
ON-OFF-ON
Circuit
Standard Black
.787” (20.0mm)
Wide Bezel
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL & cULus markings unless specified.
UL & cULus recognized only when ordered with marking on the
switch. Specific models and ratings noted on the General
Specifications page.